
Extent of equipped and natural play area 
(Indicative layout shown. To be designed by 
play specialist and coodinated with Arun District 
Council through conditions)

Infrastructure reserved matters 
application boundary

Woodland structure planting

Native hedge

Native scrub

Proposed trees

Vegetation to be removed
(Refer to arboriculturists AIA)

Existing vegetation to be retained
(Refer to arboriculturists AIA)

Long grass

Wildflower meadow (SuDs features)

Wildflower meadow (dry)

Basin headwall
Refer to engineers drawings

Compacted hoggin 1m wide footpath

Basin marginal planting

Play area ornamental planting

Short grass

Compacted hoggin 2m wide footpath

Timber seat

Timber bench

Hibernacular (ecological feature)

Log pile (ecological feature)Logs

Hib

Existing public right of way

Basin shrub planting

Permanent water

Macadam surface 3m wide 
cycleway/footpath and bridleway

Signage post

Public art

Waste bin

Sheffield Cycle Stand (or equal approved)

Location of sensory trail stations 
(to be made of timber / natural materials offering 
a range of sensory experiences and challenges)

CR

YAPTON ROAD

Und
Sub Sta

El

19

20

21

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58
59

60

61

62

63
64

65 66
67

68

69

70

71

72
73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

317

318

319

320

321

322

323
324

325

326328
329

347

348

349

350

351

354

353

352

355

327

(c
)R

ich
te

r S
pie

lge
rä

te
 G

m
bH

Logs
Hib

Logs

Hib

3No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

1No. MALUS trilobata 18-20cm girth

1No. BETULA pendula 20-25cm girth

3No. TILIA cordata 'Greenspire'  20-25cm girth

1No. QUERCUS ilex 20-25cm girth

1No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

1 No. SORBUS aucuparia  18-20cm girth

1 No. MALUS sylvestris 18-20cm girth

2 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. BETULA pubescens 16-18cm girth

1 No. BETULA pubescens 16-18cm girth

1 No. ULMUS 'New Horizon'  20-25cm girth

2 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. BETULA pubescens 16-18cm girth

2 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

2 No. BETULA pubescens Multi-stem

2 No. SORBUS torminalis 18-20cm girth

2 No. BETULA pubescens 16-18cm girth

1 No. SORBUS aucuparia  18-20cm girth

3 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

1 No. CRATAEGUS laevigate 12-14cm

2 No. BETULA pubescens Multi-stem

1 No. SORBUS torminalis 18-20cm girth

1 No. BETULA pubescens 16-18cm girth

3 No. CORYLUS avellana  multi-stem

1 No. FAGUS sylvatica 'Purpurea'  20-25cm girth

1 No. ULMUS 'New Horizon'  20-25cm girth

1 No. ALNUS glutinosa 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER pseudoplatanus 18-20cm girth

2 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

1 No. FAGUS sylvatica 'Purpurea'  20-25cm girth

1 No. ALNUS cordata 16-18cm girth

1 No. ALNUS cordata 16-18cm girth

2 No. SORBUS aucuparia  18-20cm girth

1 No. ULMUS 'New Horizon'  20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER pseudoplatanus 18-20cm girth

1 No. TILIA cordata 20-25cm girth

1 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth
1 No. ULMUS 'New Horizon'  20-25cm girth

1 No. TILIA cordata 20-25cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. BETULA pubescens 16-18cm girth

3 No. SALIX alba var. vireliina 'Britzensis' multi-stem

2 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. MALUS sylvestris 18-20cm girth

1 No. ALNUS cordata 16-18cm girth

1No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

1No. TILIA cordata 20-25cm girth

4No. CARPINUS betulus 'Lucas' 18-20cm girth

3No. TILIA cordata 'Greenspire'  20-25cm girth

1 No. MALUS trilobata 18-20cm girth
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07/08/2024 Updates in accordance with 
engineers layout. Issued for 
planning

GPA

12/08/2024 Minor amendments following 
client comments

B

17/12/2024 Post submission amendments in 
response to consultee comments

C

N

KEY PLAN

Proposed viewing
platform

Proposed
dipping platform

Refer to drawing RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-010 for associated 
plant schedules 

Extent of equipped and natural play area 
(Refer to RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-016 for further 
information on play provision)
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